

PMUESY ROAD HURD HAZRA TO CHANDIPUR
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MANIHARI

DIVISION

AZAMNABAR

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

480
16/10/24

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
प्रति में मशीन द्वारा कुल-50 पन्ने
अंकित हैं जिसे सहायक अभियंता आवासीय
के नाम से निर्दिष्ट किया जाता है

[Signature]

E. E.

R. W. D. W. D.
Manihari

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

E. E.

R. W. D. W. D.

Manihari

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer

E. E.

R. W. D. W. D.

Manihari

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Notable /					
restoration of Road					
From PMGSY Road HURRA					
HAZARA TO CHANDIPUR					
Authority: - EERWD Morihari					
Agency: - Departmental work					
Block: - Azam nager					
①	Providing and laying				
	Bricks bits including				
	Hand Packing loading				
	Unloading and concrete in all				
	Complete job				
CH					
300 RS	25x	$\frac{1.10+1.3}{2}$	$\times \frac{1.3+1.5}{2}$	=	42 M ³
LS	13.70x	$\frac{1+1.2}{2}$	$\times 1.50m$	=	22.61 M ³
LS	7x	1.30m	$\times 1m$	=	9.10 M ³
RS	6x	1.40	$\times 0.75m$	=	6.30 M ³
RS 30x		$\frac{1.2+1.3}{2}$	$\times \frac{1.4+1.35}{2}$	=	103.13 M ³
RS 12m		$\frac{1.2+1.1}{2}$	$\times \frac{1.3+1.1}{2}$	=	15.87 M ³
			Total		199.01 M ³
②	labor for driving base				609x
③	SRR bamboo				
	62 to 75 m runner				219 M
④	SRR split chack				
	with wire				
	73Mx 1.5 M				109.5 M ²

Continuation

22/12/21
AE

24/12/21
dr

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and laying Bricks bites including Hand picking loading Unloading and completion in all complete job					
Quantity vide R 1/1					
199.01m ³ @ 1895.34/m ³				Rs	377191.61
Add GST @ 12%				Rs	45262.99
Add L. Cost @ 1%				Rs	3771.91
Add S. Fee @ 10%				Rs	
199.01m ³ @ 970/m ³				Rs	19502.98
				Rs	
① Providing and laying Bricks bites including Hand picking loading Unloading and completion in all complete					
② labour					
Quantity vide R 1/1					
199.01m ³ @ 1895.34/m ³				Rs	377192
② labour for driving 62mm to 75MM dia Bamboo Pipes including cutting to in proper size					
Quantity vide R 1/2					
609m ³ @ 51.05/m ³				Rs	31089

Continuation

109.5	@	228.83/m	Rs	25056.885
			Total	439472
Add	GST	12%	Rs	52736
Add	L.Cess	@ 1%	Rs	4394
Add	S-free	@ 10%	Rs	
199.01 m ²	@	980/m ²	Rs	19502
				43947

Total	439472
-------	--------

Add	GST 12%		Rs	52736
-----	---------	--	----	-------

Add	L. Cess @ 1%	B	4394
-----	--------------	---	------

Add	S. free	@	10%	B
-----	---------	---	-----	---

199.01 m ³ @ 980/m ³	Ps	19502 43947
--	----	----------------

Rs 510549

$$5161042w$$

22-12-21
A E

22/12/21
JF

Am
myra

Continuation